CS-MCR116
19" Manageable Chassis System
for housing up to 16 Media Converters
Ordering Information
CS-MCR116 19" Chassis System for housing up to 16- Media Converters
CS-MCR-MCB100 Network Management Module
CS-MCR-RPS150 90-260V AC Redundant Power Supply
CS-MCR-PS48 48V DC Redundant Power Supply
Management
 General – 1 x RS-232 port
                1 x 10/100M Fast Ethernet port w / RJ-45 connector
 Protocols –